YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - BETWHO BEARS

Date

Mon, Jun 11, 12
Wed, Jun 27, 12
Wed, Jul 04, 12
Wed, Jul 11, 12
Thu, Jul 12, 12
Tue, Jul 17, 12
Mon, Jul 23, 12
Tue, Jul 24, 12
Mon, Jul 30, 12
Wed, Aug 01, 12

summer 2012 / MASTERS EAST & WEST - EXPORT WEST

Nov. 04, 2025
RND S Home Visitor
BETWHO BEARS E TORONTO D 12
u WESTON ALUMNI BETWHO BEARS
BETWHO BEARS u WOLFPAK
n TORONTO D 12 BETWHO BEARS
- WOLFPAK BETWHO BEARS
3 BETWHO BEARS m WESTON ALUMNI
1 H BETWHO BEARS TORONTO D 12
1 u TORONTO D 12 3 BETWHO BEARS
2 u WESTON ALUMNI BETWHO BEARS
2 1 BETWHO BEARS WESTON ALUMNI

Time
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



